
 UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
TIME TABLE FOR COMBINED ONE & TWO SEMESTER B.TECH DEGREE SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION (2018 

SCHEME), MARCH 2023 
 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KARIAVATTOM  

(2018 & 2019 ADMISSION CANDIDATES) 
 

Day Date Time Subject 

Monday 27/03/2023 
09:30 AM 
 to  
12:30 PM 

Engineering Mathematics I (TRF) 

Wednesday 29/03/2023 

09:30 AM 
 to  
12:30 PM 

Engineering Physics (TRF) 

Friday 31/03/2023 
09:30 AM 
 to  
12:30 PM 

Engineering Chemistry (TRF) 

Monday 03/04/2023 
09:30 AM 
 to  
12:30 PM 

Engineering Graphics (TRF) 

Wednesday 05/04/2023 
 09:30 AM 
 to  
12:30 PM 

Engineering Mechanics (TRF) 

Monday 10/04/2023 
09:30 AM 
 to  
12:30 PM 

Basic Civil Engineering (TRF) 

Wednesday 12/04/2023 
 09:30 AM 
 to  
12:30 PM 

Basic Mechanical Engineering (TRF) 

Monday 17/04/2023 
09:30 AM 
 to  
12:30 PM 

Basic Electrical Engineering (TRF) 

Wednesday 19/04/2023 

09:30 AM 
 to  
12:30 PM 

Semiconductor Devices (T) 

Foundations of Computing and Programming in  C (RF) 

Monday 24/04/2023 
 09:30 AM 
 to  
12:30 PM 

English (TRF) 

 
 
Thiruvananthapuram        Sd/- 
Dated:  18.03.2023   Controller of Examinations 


